ST. MARY’S CONVENT HIGH SCHOOL

PRE-PRIMARY IV PERIODIC ASSESSMENT TIME TABLE (2024-25)

DATE DAY PLAYGROUP LKG UKG
27.02.2025 | Thursday CRAFT CRAFT CRAFT
. HINDI HINDI HINDI
28.02.2025 | Friday WRITTEN WRITTEN WRITTEN
03.03.2025 | Monday | HINDI ORAL Hgﬁ&i‘g‘/ HIE&SI%L/
MATHS MATHS MATHS
04.03.2025 | Tuesday WRITTEN WRITTEN WRITTEN
MATHS MATHS MATHS
05.03.2025 | Wednesday ORAL / ORAL / ORAL /
RECOGNITION | RECOGNITION | RECOGNITION
ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH
06.03.2025 Thursday WRITTEN WRITTEN WRITTEN
EVS & EVS &
07.03.2025 |  Friday E%GLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH
RAL ORAL ORAL
08.03.2025 | Saturday X X X
09.03.2025 Sunday X X X
10.03.2025 | Monday | EVSORAL | EVS WRITTEN | EVS WRITTEN
ENGLISH / ENGLISH / ENGLISH /
HINDI HINDI HINDI
11.03.2025 | Tuesday | ppITATION | RECITATION | RECITATION
& ART & ART . & ART
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